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Access Group	 www.accessgroupnca.com	
14470	Doolittle	Drive,	San	Leandro,	CA	 (510)	567-1000

C & J CO	 (510)	663-0188	
105	Jackson	Street,	Oakland,	CA

Cash & Carry	 (510)	251-9344	
400	Oak	Street,	Oakland,	CA

Costco	
Richmond:	4801	Central	Avenue	 (510)	898-2003	
San	Leandro:	1900	Davis	Street	 (510)	562-6708

Excellent Packaging and Supply	 www.excellentpackaging.com	
	3220	Blume	Drive,	Suite	111,	Richmond,	CA	 (510)	243-9501		
	 or	(800)	317-2737

Jetro Cash n Carry	 (510)	628-0600	
105	Embarcadero,	Oakland,	CA

Smart & Final	
901-933	Broadway,	Oakland,	CA	 (510)	251-8221	
1243	42nd	Ave.,	Oakland,	CA	 (510)	536-7494

SYSCO	 (800)	877-7012

STARTS SEPTEMBER 1, 2008 — polystyrene foam food service ware will be banned by the City of Albany.

Food Vendors: Ask your distributor for compostable alternatives to foam!

Customers: Check local grocers; and share this list with Albany food vendors you patronize!

Bay Brokerage Company, Inc.	 (650)	595-1189	
1776	Laurel	Street,	San	Carlos,	CA

Good Humans	 www.goodhumans.com	
500	Soquel	Ave.	Suite	F,	Santa	Cruz,	CA	 (866)	420-4208

Green Earth Office Supply	 www.greenearthofficesupply.com	
PO	Box	719,	Redwood	Estates,	CA	 (800)	327-8449

GSD Packaging	 West@GSDPackaging.com	
1854	East	Home,	Fresno,	CA	 (559)	441-1181	
	 www.gsdpackaging.com

Moresco	Distributing	 www.moresco.biz	
1120	Holm	Road,	Petaluma,	California	 (707)	843-0254	
	 tomc@moresco.biz

PAMS	 www.pamsinc.com	
3361	Pomona	Blvd.m	Pomona,	CA	 (909)	869-7267

Sunlight Sales	 www.sunlight.com	
11625	Overhill	Drive,	Auburn,	CA	 (530)	308-4116

US Food Service	 www.usfoodservice.com

Tree Cycle	 www.treecycle.com	
21555	Conifer	Drive,	Huson,	MT	 (406)	626-0200

United Natural Foods Inc.	 www.unfi.com	
1101	Sunset	Blvd.,	Rocklin,	CA	 (916)	625-4100		
	 or	(800)	679-8735

World Centric	 www.worldcentric.org	
195	C	Page	Mill	Rd,	Palo	Alto,	CA	 (650)	28303797
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American Paper & Plastics www.appinc.com

Brenmarco Retail Store Supplier	 www.brenmarco.com	
	 (800)	783-7759

Green Home	 www.greenhome.com	
	 (877)	282-6400

GreenLine (800)	641-1117 	
www.greenlinepaper.com

Recycline	 www.recycline.com

Shop Natural	 www.shopnatural.com

Simply Biodegradable	 www.simplybiodegradable.com	
	 (509)	764-0233	

Sources listed are the result of research. Inclusion on this list  
does not constitute an endorsement by the City of Albany.
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